DSAI 130 Analog Input Board
57120001-P
Product ID 57120001-P
ABB Type Designation DSAI 130
Catalog Description DSAI 130 Analog Input Board
Long Description
DSAI 130 Analog Input Board 16 Channels.
When ordering DSAI 130 (57120001-P) the HW
license number of the installed controller must be specified.
+/-10V, +/-20MA, 0.025%, Differential Input
16 channels AI, 0.025%, DIFF.
DSAI 130 (57120001-P) is only available as spare part
to Safeguard safety controllers, MasterPiece 2x0 or
when CMV >50V.For standard process controllers
(MP200/1 and AC410/AC450/AC460) with CMV
=<50V, the revitalized version DSAI 130A
3BSE018292R1 shall be used.
See StepUp offer STU3BSE077316R1
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Analog Input BoardMedium Description
1/357120001-P
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/29
I-O_ModuleProduct Type
DSAI 130 Analog Input Board 16 Channels.
When ordering DSAI 130 (57120001-P) the HW
license number of the installed controller must be specified.
+/-10V, +/-20MA, 0.025%, Differential Input
16 channels AI, 0.025%, DIFF.
DSAI 130 (57120001-P) is only available as spare part
to Safeguard safety controllers, MasterPiece 2x0 or
when CMV >50V.For standard process controllers
(MP200/1 and AC410/AC450/AC460) with CMV
=<50V, the revitalized version DSAI 130A
3BSE018292R1 shall be used.
See StepUp offer  STU3BSE077316R1
Technical Information
Ordering
853890-- Parts suitable for use solely or principally with the apparatus of
heading 85.35, 85.36 or 85.37.- Other
HS Code
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
327.6 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
14.4 mmProduct Net Height
236.7 mmProduct Net Width
0.52 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status